DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ASPIRING MINDS PSYCHOLOGY LIMITED

ASPIRING MINDS PSYCHOLOGY LIMITED

ASPIRING 2 BE

ASPIRUS VENTURES LIMITED

ASPIS GLOBAL TRADING LTD

ASPIS GLOBAL TRADING LTD

ASPLEY MOSQUE & EDUCATION CENTRE

ASPLEY MOSQUE & EDUCATION CENTRE

ASP MANCHESTER LTD

ASPOCK UK LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ASP PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ASPREY INCORPORATED LIMITED

ASPREY INCORPORATED LIMITED

ASPREY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ASPREY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ASPRITCH PROPERTIES LIMITED

AS PROPERTIES MCR LIMITED

AS PROPERTY (UK) LTD

ASP SHIP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASPURIAN LTD

A SQUARED STUDIO LTD

ASQUITH & CO ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

ASQUITH GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

AS RADIOLOGY LTD

A S RAMSAY BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

A S R CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ASR PAINTERS & DECORATORS LTD

ASR PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

ASR PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

ASR SCIENCES LIMITED

ASSA ACCOUNTS LTD

ASSAM SERVICES LTD

ASSASSIN'S FIST LIMITED

ASSAY ADVISORY (UK) LIMITED

ASSD MEDIA LIMITED

ASSEMBLAGE ARCHITECTS LIMITED

ASSEMBLE ELECTRICAL LTD

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD INCORPORATED

ASSEMBLY BAR GROUP LTD

ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LTD

ASSENTECH SALES LTD

ASSERTIVE ASSIMILATION LTD

ASSERTIVE TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ASSESS FLEET DRIVER TRAINING LTD

ASSESS FLEET DRIVER TRAINING LTD

ASSESS FLEET DRIVER TRAINING LTD

ASSESS FLEET DRIVER TRAINING LTD

ASSESSMENT & RECOVERY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

11050198
11050198
07417900
07343643
11672830
11672830
11675606
11675606
09777965
04314525
11296760
11296760
11296760
11296760
11672395
11672395
11674836
11674836
11674827
11674827
08107496
09663733
11040056
03836217
07422939
05727177
05938956
06874009
08284115
03234698

07074087
11624769
09605076
09605076
06711328
09273831
10637773
07838346
07453404
10473503
04956313
11653958
02873415
11158022
03131352
10443972
06746170
09269395
04572139

07938672
07938672
07938672
07938672
06756178
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07/11/2018
07/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
09/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018

12/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
08/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018

ASSESSMENT21 LIMITED

ASSESSORIA TECNICA NOSSA SENHORA
DO SABARA LIMITED

ASSESSORIA TECNICA NOSSA SENHORA
DO SABARA LIMITED

ASSET ALTERNATIVES LIMITED

ASSET & COMMERCIAL FINANCE LIMITED

ASSETAPPS LIMITED

ASSET-CAP LTD

ASSETCARE LIMITED

ASSETCARE LIMITED

ASSETCARE LIMITED

ASSETCARE GROUP LIMITED

ASSET COLUMN LIMITED

THE ASSET DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

ASSET DISPOSAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSET FINANCE COMPARED LIMITED

ASSET FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT UK
LIMITED

ASSETGEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ASSETGEN PARTNERS LIMITED

ASSET INSPECTION SERVICES LTD

ASSET LIFE PLC

ASSET MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD

ASSET PLAN LTD

ASSET SALES LIMITED

ASSET SECURITIES LTD

ASSETTAGZ LIMITED

ASSET TECHNOLOGIES (LONDON) LTD

ASSETWELL LIMITED

AS74 DESIGN LIMITED

ASSHETON HOMES LIMITED

AS SHOP LTD

ASSICK CONSULT LIMITED

ASSIGN SYSTEMS LIMITED

ASSIST A BIZ LIMITED

ASSIST AND CARE LIMITED

ASSIST AVIATION LIMITED

ASSISTED HOMES CIC

ASSISTED LIVES LTD

ASSIST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD

ASSIST SECURITY LIMITED

ASSIST TRUST

ASSIST UK GROUP LIMITED

ASSL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ASSM ADMINISTRATIVE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ASSMBLR LTD

ASSM CONSTRUCTION LTD

ASSOCIATE COACHING AND TRAINING
LIMITED

ASSOCIATE CORPORATE STRUCTURES
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED AIR SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED ASH IMPORTERS LIMITED

05995046
11675899

11675899

10358944
02552785
09301995
06871569
11026135
11026135
11026135
11026027
05297190
09844033

05282402
09982256
09203346

11055976
10614677
08005065
09144715
09859454
08037553
03977795
11011085
08857117
04573396
01696956
07677429
03637247
11053592
11053412
03066018
05272474
07169918
07835880
08274564
07584572
09900354
02231601
03206320
10433541
09855526
10296466

11039213
09862947
06704921
06210597

02100896
05171482
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13/11/2018
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09/11/2018
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